Contractors New Construction Report
Tangipahoa Parish

Start Date: 11/9/2021
End Date: 11/19/2021

Contractor: CPhone:

Owner: Mark King

Site: 46500 Chamekette Road, Robert, LA 70455
Subdivision:

Lot:

SQF: 1500.00
Value: 35000.00
Assessment #. 6258255

11/22/2021

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 21-31390
Permit Date: 11/18/2021

Contractor: CPhone:

Owner: Robert Gilbride

Site: 39409 Sable Lane, Ponchatoula, LA 70454
Subdivision:

Lot:

SQF: 4373.00
Value: 404000.00
Assessment #: 5977088

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 21-31233
Permit Date: 11/12/2021

Contractor: CPhone:

Owner: SANCHEROSA, LLC

Site: 49344 Peterson Lane, Loranger, LA 70446
Subdivision:

Lot:

SQF: 2590.00
Value: 175000.00
Assessment #: 6209130

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 21-31284
Permit Date: 11/15/2021

Contractor: BRIDGES BUILDERS, LLC CPhone:
9859690487

Owner: BRIDGES BUILDERS, LLC

Site: 19289 Weinberger Road, Ponchatoula , LA 70454
Subdivision:

Lot:

SQF: 3488.00
Value: 290000.00
Assessment #: 1877704

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 21-31313
Permit Date: 11/16/2021

Contractor: Camellia Construction LLC  CPhone:
9859603218

Owner: Dr Lisa Loescher

Site: 47338 Madelyn Court Lot 9, Hammond, LA 70401
Subdivision: MADELYN COURT

Lot: 9

SQF: 1220.00
Value: 119500.00
Assessment #. 6256643

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 21-31194
Permit Date: 11/10/2021

Contractor: Countryside Builders, Inc  CPhone:
9853207376

Owner: Countryside Builders Inc

Site: 43448 SPRINGWOOD WAY, HAMMOND, LA 70403
Subdivision: Springwood

Lot: Lot 19

SQF: 3836.00
Value: 350000.00
Assessment #. 6547774

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 21-31268
Permit Date: 11/12/2021

Contractor: Cross River Enterprises, LLC  CPhone:
9859695461

Owner: Cross River Enterprises, LLC

Site: 107 Sycamore Street, Amite, LA 70422
Subdivision:

Lot: 16

SQF: 1319.00
Value: 120000.00
Assessment #: 268208

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 21-31274
Permit Date: 11/15/2021

Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 26192 Trinity Ln, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision:

Lot: 92

SQF: 3109.00
Value: 186540.00
Assessment #: 6031927

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 21-31213
Permit Date: 11/10/2021




Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 39775 Choctaw Ridge Dr, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

Subdivision: CHOCTAW RIDGE
Lot: 21

SQF: 2384.00
Value: 143040.00
Assessment #: 6553044

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 21-31258
Permit Date: 11/12/2021

Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 39599 Fly Creek Rd, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: FAIRHOPE

Lot: 16

SQF: 2441.00
Value: 146460.00
Assessment #:

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 21-31219
Permit Date: 11/10/2021

Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 39571 Fly Creek Rd, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: FAIRHOPE

Lot: 20

SQF: 3493.00
Value: 209580.00
Assessment #: 6553396

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 21-31220
Permit Date: 11/10/2021

Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 39557 Fly Creek Rd, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: FAIRHOPE

Lot: 22

SQF: 2614.00
Value: 158040.00
Assessment #: 6553404

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 21-31221
Permit Date: 11/10/2021

Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 39635 Fly Creek Rd, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision; Fairhope SUB

Lot: 11

SQF: 3493.00
Value: 209580.00
Assessment #: 6031927

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 21-31218
Permit Date: 11/10/2021

Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 26163 Trinity Ln, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: The Estates at Silver Hill

Lot: 70

SQF: 2490.00
Value: 149400.00
Assessment #: 6031927

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 21-31204
Permit Date: 11/10/2021

Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 26212 Salt Grass Lp, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: THE ESTATES AT SILVER HILL

Lot: 89

SQF: 2922.00
Value: 175320.00
Assessment #: 6031927

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 21-31206
Permit Date: 11/10/2021

Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 26176 Trinity LN, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: The Estates at Silver Hill

Lot: 94

SQF: 2490.00
Value: 149400.00
Assessment #: 6031927

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 21-31215
Permit Date: 11/10/2021

Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 26144 Trinity Ln, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: THE ESTATES AT SILVER HILL

Lot: 98

SQF: 2543.00
Value: 152580.00
Assessment #: 6031927

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 21-31217
Permit Date: 11/10/2021




